
2026 Dodge Charger $64,775
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:D60378
VIN:2C3CDAMP8TR212013
Mileage:23
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Coupe
Int.Color:Glx7
Ext.Color:Destroyer Gray
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:HO

Dealer Comments
Destroyer Gray 2026 Dodge Charger R/T Scat Pack AWD 8-Speed Automatic HO AWD, Glx7 Artificial Leather.
Installed Features

Quick Order Package 22B Scat Pack Plus|Carbon & Suede Package|Two Tone Paint Group|800 Amp Maintenance Free Battery|Low
Back Bucket Seats|High Back Bucket Seats|Ventilated Front Seats|Door Panel w/Carbon Fiber Insert|High Performance Seat Trim
Outline|2-Way Manual Adjust Front Head Restraints|Black Seats|Suede Headliner|Leather/Suede Performance Seats|Black Color Multi-
Function Mirrors|Carbon Fiber Multi-Function Mirrors|Leatherette/Cloth Performance Seats|Performance Pages|Instrument Panel with
Carbon Fiber and Suede Wrap|16" Color Driver Display|Map-in-Cluster Display|Rain Sensitive Windshield Wipers|GPS Navigation|Active
Noise Control System|2-Way Power Driver Lumbar Adjust|Heated Front Seats|Power 4-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust|Heated Second Row
Seats|Power Hatch|Power 2-Way Passenger Lumbar Adjust|Power 4-Way Passenger Lumbar Adjust|8-Way Power Driver Seat
Adjust|Power Adjust 12-Way Driver Seat|Power Adjust 8-Way Front Passenger Seat|Power Adjust 12-Way Front Passenger
Seat|Leatherette Seats|Glove Box Lamp|Heads-Up Display|LED Map Pockets|Attitude Adjustment Lighting|LED Footwell Lighting|Heated
Exterior Mirrors|Exterior Mirrors Logo Lamps|Exterior Mirrors with Memory|Radio
Driver Seat
Mirrors and Steering Column Memory|Power Adjust Mirrors|Carbon Fiber Exterior Mirrors|Premium LED Low-High Reflective
Headlamps|Automatic High-Beam Headlamp Control|Illuminated Door Pull Handles|Front License Plate Bracket|Windshield Wiper De-



Icer|HD Radio|Wireless Google Android Auto|Front Cubby Bin with Light|Alexa Built-in|Wireless Apple CarPlay|Disassociated
Touchscreen Display|Wireless Charging Pad|Integrated Center Stack Radio|Connectivity - US/Canada|4G LTE Wi-Fi Hot Spot|Connected
Travel and Traffic Services|Traffic Sign Information|Power Tilt/Telescope Steering Column|Radio: Uconnect 5 with 12.3" Display|Radio:
Uconnect 5 Navigation with 12.3" Display|Wheels: 20" x 10" Aluminum|Surround View Camera System|Bright Pedals|Integrated Voice
Command with Bluetooth|Carbon Fiber Interior Accents|Power Windows Global Down w/Key Fob|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Emergency
communication system: Dodge Connect|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM w/360L|Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Compass|10 Speakers|Auto-
dimming Rear-View mirror|Front beverage holders|Variably intermittent wipers|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt steering
wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Sport steering wheel|Split folding rear seat|Speed control|Security
system|Remote keyless entry|Rear window defroster|Rear seat center armrest|Rear reading lights|Rear anti-roll bar|Radio data
system|Power windows|Power steering|Power driver seat|Power door mirrors|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Panic
alarm|Overhead console|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant sensing airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Knee
airbag|Illuminated entry|Heated steering wheel|Heated front seats|Heated door mirrors|Garage door transmitter|Fully automatic
headlights|Front reading lights|Front dual zone A/C|Front anti-roll bar|Four wheel independent suspension|Dual front side impact
airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver vanity mirror|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|Bumpers: body-color|Brake assist|Automatic
temperature control|Alloy wheels|ABS brakes|Tachometer|Spoiler|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Leather Shift Knob|Front Center
Armrest|Front Bucket Seats|Electronic Stability Control|Air Conditioning

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


